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NAME  OF SHAREHOLDERS NO. OF SHARES


MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI 33200


SHARANAPPA . 100


DHAVAL BHARATKUMAR MEHTA 200


SUMAN SHYAMSUKHA 1100


Jogesh Chandra Chaudhury 112


MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 1


MOHANLAL DHINGARMALJI KOTHARI 200


BASANT LAXMINARAYAN MALPANI . 312


KUSHAL  JAIN . 500


PRACHI KRUNAL SHAH . 4700


RAJ KUMAR CHORDIA 100


BALJINDERKAUR JASBIRSINGH DHAWDA 1000


JISHA SAJEEVAN 2


CHINMOY KUMAR SARMABARUAH 7


ALKA RAMNLAL GANDHI 567


GLASTON MARIO MENEZES 1766


PRADIP RADHAKISHAN JAIPURIA 1501


JAIPURIA PRADIP RADHAKISAN HUF 100


RAJKUMAR MOTILAL JHAWAR 476


GIRISH GULATI (HUF) . 1


MAHENDRA AGRAWAL 158


SANDEEP NAD 790


SUNDER SINGH 75


RAVI MUKESHBHAI DHOLAKIA 300


RAKESH ANRAJ GANDHI 200


KANTA GANDHI 200


TRUPTI MAHAVIR MUTHIYAN 200


SUNITA UPENDRA GANDHI 400


MAYURKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 1100


MAYURKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 1200


SHILPA PANKAJ KHANDELIA 924


STANLEY EVEREST ANTONY MENEZES 8978


CHETANKUMAR FULCHAND GAGLANI 1000


MEET KALPESHBHAI GANDHI 1000


DAMBARUDHAR BEHERA 10


RAMNARESH MUNESHCHANDRA MITTAL 100


NABEEN KUMAR SAHU 2


KARAN KHURANA . 20


ANIL MANOHARLAL DAGA 30500


SAMIR NAVINCHANDRA DOSHI 200


LALITBHAI VIRAJBHAI DADHANYA 200


ASHOKKUMAR MUKTILAL SHAH 344


CHARULATA MULKANT GALA 500


HITESH K 1


JAYKUMAR DINESHBHAI VITHALANI 50


KISHOR JADAVJIBHAI DOBARIYA 2000


RAJESH PRATAPCHANDJI SHAH 150


ARHUM ANAND SANCHETI 500


ROYAL SETHI 41
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MOHD QAVI 20


HARRISH RAWAT 1


DINESH KUMAR 12


PRAJAPATI KRUPABEN MUKESHBHAI 1


AMALESH KUMAR YADAV 10


AADESH SUNIL MUNOT 1


SWATI BHUPENDRA TIWARI 30


PREETI SAMBARIYA 20


VRAJESH VADILAL SALVI 100


PARAM HANS SINGH 80


KAMYA BHARAT SUNDRANI 1


JAVED AHMED 10


SHUBHAM BAJAJ 1


CONJEPURAM NITHYAKALYANAM DEVARAJ ANAND 528


SUNIL KUMAR SAH 10


RAJARSHI DUTTA 1


NARENDRAKUMAR TILOKDAS AGRAWAT 5


KIRAN KUMARI BAIRWA 1


SHANTANU KHANNA 4


Noorthin Ibrahim 10


BHAGYESH AMRUTLAL PATEL 10


PRAHLAD ARVINDBHAI DABHI 1


PRITHVIRAJ BHAVERLAL JAIN 300


MAHAVIRKUMAR MOTILAL 100


RAJIV MAHESHWARI 100


PRANAV TRIMBAK PATIL 1


PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 49


VASANT PURSHOTTAM PATEL 20300


DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL 50


JAYENDRA RATILAL SODHA 1500


BHARAT GOVINDLAL NAGAR 100


CHANDRABINDU BHATTACHARJEE 31


MADHU KHATRI 1369


CHANDRA KISHOR 22


KALPESH BHAGAVANDAS KUBAVAT 3


VIKAS KANTILAL AGARWAL 500


SHAMBU NATH 1500


GAURAV AGGARWAL 500


KAMAL MAHAVIR PRASAD SODHANI HUF 200


SURAJKANWAR ROOPCHAND CHOPRA . 200


DASHARATHBHAI PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL 100


RITABEN BHARATKUMAR MEHTA 400


VIPULKUMAR NATVARLAL MEHTA 100


ANANT CHANDULAL CHOKSHI 50


JINESH ANANT CHOKSHI 200


RAJEEV SARBANSLAL NAGI 600


JAWAHAR LAL AGRAWAL 300


RAJEEV SARBANSLAL NAGI HUF . 83


RENU MANGAL 100


VIJAYANT AGRAWAL 500


PDF Created with deskPDF PDF Writer - Trial :: http://www.docudesk.com







BAJAJ SURESHCHANDRA DEVISHAI 1100


MOHAMMED JAN NISSAR AHMED 1


ANAND AGRAWAL 1


MOHIT CHOPRA 2


PRAFULLA CHANDRA MUDI 35


PREM KUMAR 205


PRAVEEN TRIVEDI 25


JASHVANTSINH CHANDUBHAI JADAV 350


JADAV PARULBEN K 200


PRAMOD KUMAR 51


JOE JOS CHEVOOKARAN 25


SHEETAL BHAVIK SHAH 60


RIMA NIRAJ DHANKY 311


VANDANA BAJAJ 2900


SANDESH AGARWAL 131


DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ . 22850


RANU LAKHANI 200


HIRAL URVESH DESAI 211


PRAFULABEN JITENDRABHAI DESAI 300


URVESH JITENDRABHAI DESAI HUF 101


AJIT R 1000


R PREMILA 1803


RICABCHAND SAVITHA 141


R C KANKARIA 3233


RIKHAB CHAND KANKARIA 950


KHYATIBEN THAKORBHAI MISTRY 50


DATTATRAYA SUBHASH MUKTE 1


BABULAL RAMCHANDRA SONAGRA HUF . 200


ANUP KUMAR 4


NARESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH 600


MUKESH KUMAR SUKHANI HUF . 800


SALIL GARG 5


SIBAJI BASU 100


NILESH KANUBHAI SHAH 300


JITENDRA MOHANBHAI JADAV 200


SANJEEV SOMNATH KHANNA 3600


MAHESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH 300


KIRTI RAMAN SACHDEVA 900


DIPAKBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI SHAH 500


MUKESH MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI 2


CHANCHAL R BENDE 20


RAHUL ARUN GANDHI 68


NEELIMA P URUMKAR 10


V RAVIKUMAR REDDY 12


RAMACHANDRA ISHAAN 29


SANTONU BORPUZARI 1


ARUMUGAM PILLAI MANIKANDAN 500


VARUN NARANG 100


ARPAN RAJENDRA SHAH 2


SUMIT GULATI 251
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NILESH KUMAR 50


MUFADDAL SHABBIR CHANIWALA 68


JITENDRA KORI 4


BANWARILAL RAMRATAN SHARMA 50


UMESH GONDHALI 201


GLADIS MENEZES 7762


KODIGENAHALLI RAGHAVENDRARAO MURALIDHAR 10


MAHADEVA BLUFF PUNEETH 1


SHRISTI SONI 10


NIRVAN GUPTA 9


AMAR SINGH 100


RESHMA PARVEEN 1765


RUSHI ANANDAN KARICHALIL 10


ANKUR ARVINDPURI GOSAI 8


SHAFIQE AKHATAR 120


AYANK MISHRA 250


PRASANNA KUMAR RAY 160


ANKUR BANSAL 8


BUNTY HARESH MANI 15


VISHAL PRAKASH GADADHE 1


RAJEEV KUMAR JAISWAL 7


GOPALA SWAMY BHUKYA 60


HAMMAD . 15


SANDEEP BABASO KASHMIRE 55


LAXMAN REDDY RAMAYAPALLY 100


JASWANT SINGH 70


TRILOCHAN PRADHAN 1


ARUN KUMAR NIMESH 51


SUJATA ATUL AMBHORE 45


RUPESH MUNDLURU 40


SACHIN MACHHINDRANATH SURASE 5


MABUSABU . 2


INDU GARG 100


PREET KUMARPAL JAIN 1


ABHISHEK . 2


AKSHAT MADAAN 15


ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 61


SUBHASH BABU PILLAKKADU 1


GAURANG MAHENDRA PATEL 537


MANICKAM RAJKUMAR 5


SAURABH SHARMA 71


HARDAYAL RINWA 100


BANDI VENKATESH MANI BABU 150


RUCHI JAIN 33


SHANTI DEVI 18


FARMAN MALIK 3


AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE 4


CHARU SEBASTIAN 30


SANJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL 1


AARTI . 2
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PANKAJ BHARDAWAJ 7


KAMLESHKUMAR CHANDULAL PANCHAL 1


SURJEET KAUR 1921


UTTAM KAUR 77


JYOTI YADAV 2


EZHUMALAI MURUGAN 400


PANKAJ KUMAR 7


VINEETH BALAKRISHNAN NAIR RAJESWARI 8


SOURAV KUMAR BHAKTA 26


SUNIL DEVIDAS PAHURKAR 3


VEERA PRASAD MELLAMARTHI 24


EKAMJOT SINGH 13


MUKESH KUMAR BAID 200


SHARMA ARAMBH 10


RAGHAV SHARMA 150


YOGESH DHOTE 2


BABU KELANANICKAL STEPHEN 79


PRACHI MITTAL 50


MOORTHY RAJESWARI 6


JITENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 72


SAJAL VATS 10


NAVAL KASHYAP 1


JASWANTKUMAR MOTILAL TRIVEDI 10


GURUBASAYYA . 2


LAVINA SHARMA 743


SEEMA PATEL 355


MADHU SOODAN 6


ANJALI SAPRA 1500


SUSHIL SAXENA 17


KHYATIBEN THAKORBHAI MISTRY 1


FIROS NAVAS 5


GYANCHAND CHAUHAN 16


AKASH SATISHRAO SHINDE 30


SAHAYA TONY  LOUIS JUSTIN 3


ABDUL ABRAR MOHD 2


RITESHKUMAR HARSHVADAN KACHHIA 2


SURESH BABU JALADI 1


MOHD TARIQ 2


MOHD QASIM 1


SHLOK AGARWAL 238


SUDHA RANI PUTLURI 7


SHEULI JANA 100


ASHA RANI AGRAWAL 509


SEKAR GUNASEKARAN 10


ABHISHEK SHUKLA 98


HARI SHANKER GUPTA 2


HEMANT KUMAR SWAMI 100


AKSHAY MAHESHWARI 300


RAJAMANI . 200


JAY SINGH 1
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SHRAVANKUMAR CHAWHAN 7


. PRIKSHIT 140


RITU MEENA 1


RAMAKRISHNA REDDY PUTLURI 7


SATHISHA O 1


TARIQ ALI KHAN 2


SUNITHA WILFY BIVERA 15


SACHIN GALGAT 15


RITWIK LAHA 5


VANKUDOTHU SURYA PRAKASH NAYAK 10


VIKAS PATEL 24


KIRTI DUDEJA 48


ANKUSH MONDAL 15


SANJAY AGRAWAL 250


ASHWINI OMRE 133


MOHANLAL ZINNULAL VISHWAKARMA 1


SURAJ KUMAR RAI . 3


DINESH KUMAR MORYA 1


SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 10


MOHIT SUNILBHAI AGRAWAL 27


HIRA SINGH 10


NITIN SURESH KADAM 3


BOOTA SINGH 3


DEEPANKAR CHAUDHARY 8


RIYA JEEVAN JAIN 412


KALYAN KUMAR MAHATA 2


SURESHKUMAR RAMKUMAR AGARWAL 1


NIRDOSH KUMAR 1


CHANDANA DAS 30


ANUP KUMAR ROY 2


PRABHAT KUMAR 21


SHILPA . 25


SHREYA KASHYAP MURALIDHAR 25


MONISHANKAR DHALI 57


RAJA THAKUR 2


AASHISH KUMAR SHAW 1


RAVIRAJ JADHAV 6


MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 1


DHAKTU DATTARAM BHALEKAR 37


JOYACE YOHANNAN 19


HEMLATA SURESHRAO PATOLE 1


NISHA PARAKH 1


SHUBHAM BAJAJ 5


HARSH NITIN KOTHARI 3


SHIBANI KUMARI 10


RAJNEESH . 1


PARVEZ AHMED 14


ARUN KUMAR KONGARA 20


VAITHILINGAM HAREESHKUMAR 1


BIKASH DAS 15
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ASIM KHAN 1


MOHAMMAD HASINA 2


RAVINDRAKUMAR JOSHI 50


ANKITA KUSHWAHA 100


SONU SHARMA 25


SHREEKANT NEELAPPA CHINCHOLI 1


TANMAY DINESH CHAVAN 310


CHANDRA SHEKHAR VERMA 21


SUSHIL KUMAR 100


GURAPPA DUNDAPPA TELI 99


ANUP KUMAR ROY 2


KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH 10


SANJAY CHHAGANLAL BHUTADA 1


RAJAN SAREEN 1000


ANKIT M KACHHARA 300


DEEPAK RASIKLAL SHAH 500


PARESH L CHOWATIA 300


RASHMI N MEHTA 1400


POOJA UMESHKUMAR BHUTANI 200


ANILBHAI  DALPATRAM  BUDHBHATTI 100


Indra Kumar Bagri 300


SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN 200


SANJAY GUPTA 100


ANAND KUMAR 100


SHYAM GUPTA 300


RAM KUMAR SONI 200


SURESH KUMAR CHORDIA 75


T  ASHOK KUMAR 400


GORAKH NATH AGGARWAL 100


SANTOSH JAIN 100


SANGEETA JYOTISH BHATT 600


JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE 100


ASHOK KUMAR 400


CHANDRAKANTA ASHOK GANDHI 300


SUNIL BHASIN 499


NARENDRA CHIMANLAL SHAH 500


ANKUR KUMAR 40000


PARTHIV RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL 600


NEERAJ BHATIA 1


MADHUKER PANDYA 448


SUCHITRA SEHGAL 60


MAYA DEVI 26300


MANOJ KOTHARI 300


Chandrakant Rameshbhai Bhatiya 100


SANJAY KUMAR MANGAL 180


RAHUL  GEHLOT 2182


KHIRA MADHUKAR PANDYA 200


SUNITA  KHETAN 200


VANITHA  RATHAN 1000


RATI S JAIN 10
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RAJESH KUMAR KHETAN 72


KIRTIKUMAR CHIMNARAM PRAJAPATI 200


SATYENDRA KUMAR  SHARMA 2


LATHA KUMAR 1400


SRINIVAS K T 1


VAIBHAV PANKAJ MODI 300


KRISHNENDU DAS 3


MANOJ  RAMANLAL SHAH 500


HEMANT MEGHRAJ RATHOD 1000


MAHENDRA ONKARMAL NIBJIYA 2000


RAMESH KALYANDAS DEWANI 100


RAJENDRA RAMESH DEWANI 100


SARIKA RAMESHCHAND KESWANI 1000


YOGESH   OZA 100


INDRAVADEN  B.  SHAH 2800


UMESH GAFURCHAND SHAH 3100


BUNTY  HUNDRAJ 200


RAMESH  NANALAL  DAVE 200


ARUNA  A.  PATEL 1000


PATEL  ASHWIN  JAGDISHBHAI 500


DHWANI JAYESHKUMAR SHAH 1046


KUNJBIHARILAL BASANTLAL VARSHNEY 100


HARSHA HITESH JAVERI 100


BHAVANABEN JASWANTKUMAR SHAH 1100


K K SAMUEL 300


VIKAS KUMAR AGARWAL 54000


VISHAL KUMAR AGARWAL 67200


SANTOSH DEVI VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 30000


RUCHIRA VIKAS KUMAR AGARWAL 55000


VANITA VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL 41900


HARBANS SINGH 200


VIKASH V AGARWAL 20700


RUCHIRA V AGARWAL 20700


LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 24800


ROSHNI DEEPAK MURARKA 50000


KIRANKUMAR CHAGANLAL SHAH 100


ANKIT KANUBHAI TAILOR 100


BHANUBEN HASMUKHLAL SADHANI 200


UMESHA RAO  .B 6


ARVINDKUMAR NATWARLAL SHAH 100


KALPANA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH 200


MEENU AGARWAL 2000


MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 72700


C B BHATTACHARJEE 100


PRAKASH CHAND JAIN 300


GANDHI PRATIK RAJENDRA 43000


HARISH CHANDRA MEHTA 100


BHARAT KUMAR GOLECHA 101


MONICA SAHNI 475


PATEL SHIVALAL GOVINDLAL 1000
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ANIL AGARWAL 200


PARAG RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL HUF 1300


GOPALBHAI LALDAS PATEL 500


HIRANI ATUL 200


SHRIPALKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA SHAH 2200


ASHOK GOVINDRAM AHUJA 100


SHAH SHAILESH KARSANDAS 650


RAMILABEN SHAH 100


VIJAYKUMAR D AGARWAL 1576100


VIKAS V AGARWAL 93100


RUCHIRA V AGARWAL 41100


SANTOSHDEVI V AGARWAL 217000


VANITA VIJAY AGARWAL 35800


VISHAL V AGARWAL 71100


YASIN LUKAMANBHAI GADHIA 14056


ARYA VIKAS AGARWAL 194200


KHWAISH VIKAS AGRAWAL 100100


DEEPAK A SURYAWANSHI 10


AGARWAL SHRADDHA VISHAL 120300


RUJUL ASHOK PATEL 2200


AADITT VISHAL AGARWAL 203600


RIZVANA YASIN GADHIA 8961


DIL SHAILESH SHAH 1850


NIMMI TULSYAN 4


LAXMAN R PATEL 2


SUDHIR ARORA HUF 325


ASHIM KUMAR DAS 18


SUSHMA UDAY KHOT 245


NIRAVBHAI VINODCHANDRA PATEL 500


SAKET ANAND 5


SHAILABEN MAHESHBHAI SHAH 100


ILA ASHWIN PATEL 300


ASHWIN GOPALBHAI PATEL 200


LUKMANBHAI SULEMANBHAI GADHIA 5911


CHOLAMANDALAM SECURITIES LIMITED 1200


DILIP MANGILAL JAIN 200


DHARABEN HARDIK SHAH 300


NILESH CHIMANLAL SHAH 68


OPEE STOCKS LINK LIMITED 200


NISHIT SIDDHARTH SHAH 2900


UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 100


JASUBEN BALUBHAI LUKHI 200


DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA 14800


ARVIND KUMAR 2900


JAIN LALIT PRAKASH(MADRECHA) 200


MADHURI VIRESHKUMAR PAREKH 200


RINAMKUMAR ANILKANT SHAH 500


NAVINBHAI MAFATLAL SHETH 400


SHEETAL PINKESHKUMAR  SHETH 600


VIPUL KIRTILAL MEHTA 100
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SANDIPKUMAR KIRTILAL MEHTA 100


NIRMALABEN CHINUBHAI MEHTA 400


SURESH CHAND JAJU 100


AMEEN JASSANI 300


SANJANA TAPARIA 300


B M GANDHI SECURITIES PVT LTD 400


RAGHUNANDAN CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 200


JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 100


BASANT LAXMINARAYAN MALPANI 139


JASHVANT PRABHUDAS RUGHANI 100


DHANSUKHLAL VAGHELA 200


NEELA MAHENDRA DOSHI 2100


VIPUL VIJAYKANT TRIVEDI 500


DHIRAJLAL KASALCHAND SHAH HUF 8300


RANJEETKUMAR SAMARATHMAL JOGATAR 16


SHARDABEN D TILALA 400


BINDESH KANTILAL VASA 4100


SANDIP RASIKLAL SHAH 3600


CHANDERKANT   MAGANLAL  OZA 200


JAGDISH  JETHMAL  JAIN 900


SANJAY  ACHARAJLAL SHAH 400


JAYANTILAL  AMBALAL  SHAH 500


SACHIN SURESH BORDIA 200


DILIPKUMAR GANESHMAL KOTHARI 150


TAKHATMAL KISHANLAL JAIN 500


PRAKASH VENICHAND GANDHI 500


NANDANI RANI 20


TUSHAR MAHENDRABHAI GOHIL 100


SONI JAISHUKH NAROTAMBHAI JAGADA 1200


R. K. STOCKHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED 300


SURAJ K 200


MAHENDRA GADIA 100


MAHESH KUMAR TAPARIA 600


AAKASH BAJAJ 100


PARDEEP GARG 50


VAIBHAV TANDON 300


MAYUR BANSAL 300


LOVELEEN SAHNI 2109


MOHAMMEDSHARIF  I CHHIPA 100


JYOTISH MADHUSUDAN BHATT 100


PRASHANT H SARKHEDI 100


SANGEETA JYOTISH BHATT 100


ALKA LAXMANSINH VAGHELA 2400


KIRITKUMAR AMRUTLAL GOPANI 100


MUKUL MANRAI 200


REKKAP CHAND JAIN B 300


SITARATNAM B 200


URMILABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA SHAH 100


PANKAJKUMAR AGRAWAL 400


CHINUBHAI BABALDAS SHAH 100
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VAIBHAV MAHADEVIA 400


PRATIMA JAGDISH SHAH 200


ANJANABEN CHHAGANLAL VORA 200


KINCHIT SUNILKUMAR MEHTA 100


SHUBHAM NILESHKUMAR PATEL 3000


NARBI SHARMA 200


JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 200


TUSHARSINH JASHVANTSINH JADAV 251


NEELA JATINKUMAR SHAH 600


Vinayendra Mani Tripathi 15


Kothari Sarojben Nalinbhai 300


ANGEL ONE LIMITED 3600


PRATIK  RAJENDRA GANDHI (HUF) 3063


VIRAL KIRAN SHAH 300


PURVIBEN SANDEEPKUMAR SHAH 400


SANDEEPKUMAR DAHYABHAI SHAH 700


SAROJBEN DAHYABHAI SHAH 400


NARENDRA AMBALAL 200


DHAVAL D. PATEL 1300


DIPAKKUMAR BALUBHAI SHAH 100


NEETA HASMUKH PATEL 2500


PAURAV MAHENDRA PATEL 833


USHABEN MAHENDRA PATEL 671


JANISH M PATEL 33


DEVENDRA SURJIT BAGGA 900


PREM KUMAR KAPOOR 80


SHRIKANT DATTATRAY NAIK 50


RAJESH B SANGHRAJKA 3500


KARAN NAVEEN DIWAN 46


NIRALIBEN S GATHANI 500


PARASBHAI ATULBHAI GATHANI 500


BALASUBRAMANIAN 450


MITA LOMESH SHAH 1000


UPENDRA KUMAR SAHU 60


RAJESH KUMAR MODI 132


AJAY KAPOOR 1


PANKAJ KUMAR JALAN 150


MANSUKH LAKHMANBHAI PARMAR 7


HITENDRA ASARSA 200


PINA PARESH SHAH 100


KISHORE JAIN 1000


VIDHYA NARENDRA KOTHARI 100


NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 500


TUSHAR KUNDAKUMAR JAVERI 295


DAKSHABEN D JAIN 500


MANJULABEN GULABCHAND JAIN 600


KAREN FREDRICK LOPES 50


NARENDRA MANOHARMAL KOTHARI HUF 600


DILIP KUMAR SURANA 200


ASHOKA CHAKRAVARTHI D 21
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ASHOK DAYAL 200


VISHNUKUMAR NARANDAS PATEL 50


PUJA SHARMA 400


RAJ RANI JAIN 26


RAMA RAJIV JAGDALE 3200


RAJIV R JAGDALE 800


SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 1400


KHUSHBOO GUPTA 4


SURESH RATHI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 500


HIMANI 185


KANTA RANI 658


SANDEEP GAGNEJA 394


KIRITBHAI JEEVANBHAI BAKRANIYA 200


SHILPA ISHWARBHAI RATHOD 500


PRATIK ASHOK SHAH 1000


PANNABEN H. SHAH 2700


ALVEOR PLASTIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 2000


NANDANI JALAN 776


SNEHLATA CHANDULAL VORA 700


RASHMI AGARWAL 200


GANGA SHREE KAKRANIA 500


VINOD KUMAR KAKRANIA 500


SULOCHANA MOHTA 197


RANJIT CHOWDHARY 2700


MITEN ASHOK ZAVERI 300


PRADIP RADHAKISAN JAIPURIA 1489


ROHIT  PRATIK 510


PARAS KUMAR JAIN 100


VALLABHBHAI ZAVERBHAI GHORI 250


RENU JAIN 200


KISHANLAL LALUJI TAILY 100


RAYGOR GANPAT RANCHHODJI 1700


ANU JAIN 100


VIMALA  KANWAR 75


ANURADHA SHARMA 400


KANTILAL AMBALAL PATEL 273


SUBOHD KUMAR GUPTA 600


MUKESH KUMAR 89


DARSHAK ABHAY  DADBHAWALA 200


UDAY RAMCHANDRA KHOT 100


ADIL KHAN 50


JAYESH NAGINDAS SHAH 423


PARMESHWARIDEVI JAWAHARLAL DHELARIA 11


JITENDRAKUMAR D PATEL 100


VARSHA RAJNI SANGHVI 500


SEFALI P JAIN 200


SOHANLAL MOTILAL GAYRI 200


ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL BHAVSAR 1500


SHOBHNABEN NARESHBHAI PATEL 1000


DEVRAJ AGARWAL 40000
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RAJESH CHANDER KOTWAL 100


REENA  KHANNA 70


SARIKA  SAINI 58


DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ 1500


PRAKASH J DADLANI 300


Shikha Goyal 40600


SUNITA MAHESHWARI 100


SHASHI PRABHA TYAGI 200


KULDEEP SINGH  VIRDI 1902


VENKATESWARA RAO MUTTINENI 1214


MANJU  BAJAJ 200


Ashit Kirtikumar Shah 2000


KUNAL MAHENDRAKUMAR JAIN 600


LOVELEEN  SAHNI 150


LAKSHMINARAYANAN  R 1


HARASH KUMAR VERMA 442


RAJESWARAN  S 15


RAHUL BASIA 800


ROHIT SHARMA 570


MUNUSWAMY ANBAZHAGAN THAVASELVAN 50


ABHISHEK GUPTA 56


ASHISH  RAPOL 300


MOULI ALKESH SHAH 25


SANTOSH  KAG 100


GANDHI DARSHIL MAYURBHAI 98


ANAND KUMAR CHOWDHARY HUF 50


ADITYA  ANAND 5


MONIRUL  MOLLA 1


SHAILESH PRABHAKARRAO KALE 1000


GURMUKH  LALWANI 70


NAMAN  MITTAL 100


MAHESH TIRATHDAS BELLANI 200


ANITA  HITESH  JAIN 200


VISHAL  BHIKHABHAI  SOLANKI 50


ARVINDKUMAR BALUBHAI SHAH 600


NIRALKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR SHAH 400


ARAVIND KUMAR. S.R. 4


GURUDATT NARASIMHA JOISHY 200


GLASTON MARIO MENEZES 400


JAGRUTI MINESH PATEL 300


PARTH SONI 100


ASHOKKUMAR DWARKADAS CHANDWANI 800


NARESHBHAI PUNAMCHAND SHAH 200


RELIANCE SECURITIES LIMITED 100


PATEL GAUTAM KUVARJIBHAI 300


M S LOLAKSHA 270


VIJAY B. DOSHI 210


CHARANJEET VIJHANI 200


K LAKSHMI 1500


ANTONY LEO SEQUEIRA 100
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PALLAV VIJAYKUMAR MAKWANA 100


SHAKUTTALABEN ALGUBHAI PRAJAPATI 200


RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1000


AMI JAGAT PARIKH 40


SABARI MUTHUMATHI 200


MOHAMED ROOGHUL AMEEN 156


SWARUP  MANDAL 10


GEETABEN KALPESHBHAI RAJPUT 100


ASHOK VERMA 30


MITA D  MODI 6000


PADMABEN R  PATEL 500


MAYANK C  SHAH 500


MANHARBHAI K  PATEL 900


UMA  JHUNJHUNWALA 900


MADHU  SINHAL 100


MILLI D  TAKRANI 100


KAUSHIK NEMCHAND  KOTHARI 800


MAULIKA JAYESHKUMAR  SANGHVI 1500


SURESH R  DOSHI 100


BINA SANDIP  GARDHARIA 300


V K  A FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO 300


NIRMALA  JAIN 700


DASHRATHBHAI JIVANLAL  PATEL 500


RASILABEN K  PARKHIA 400


MILAN MERCHANT  PVT LTD 27100


DEEPAK S MURARKA 30000


VISHNU  PANSARI 300


MOHIT JAIN 100


DAXABEN SANTOSH SHAH 800


PUSPA DEVI  GUPTA 200


D C BHANDARI 300


BIMLADEVI SRIKRISHAN AGARWAL 68200


ADITI CHINTAL SHAH 300


MALTI T BRAHMBHATT 500


SUSHMADEVI DINESHKUMAR AGARWAL 53300


JIGNA M SHAH 200


PUSHPABEN KIRITBHAI BAKRANIA 200


A GUNA  VANTHI 200


ABHA PAURAV  PATEL 200


AJAY A  SHAH 1000


AJAYKUMAR  CHOUDHARY 200


AJIT R  PATEL 1900


ALAKH PRASHAD  AGGARWAL 200


AMARLAL  SHAHARI 300


AMBABHAI M  MALAVIYA 200


AMBAVI JERAJ  BHALODIA 400


AMIT K  SHAH 200


AMIT KESARICHAND  MEHTA 300


AMIT  MEHTA 200


AMIT V  CHOKSI 300
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AMITA PARESH  SHAH 200


AMITAKUMARI  MEHTA 200


AMITBHAI R  MEHTA 200


AMRISH  PATEL 200


AMRITLAL C  DOSHI 200


AMRUDEVI  JEEVANMAL 200


ANIL M  SHAH 400


ANIL V  SHAH 600


ANILA  VORA 200


ANISH  MANIYAR 400


ANITA  BAJAJ 200


ANJAN M  SHAH 400


ANJANA NARENDRA  SHAH 200


ARUN  DAFTARY 300


ARVIND K  DARJI 400


ARVIND  PADHIAR 400


ARVINDKUMAR L  RAWAL 200


ASHA  PUCH 100


ASHA R  SHAH 200


ASHABA  RAOL 200


ASHABEN  MEHTA 300


ASHABEN S  SHAH 300


ASHADEVI  CHAUDHARY 200


ASHADEVI S  PARMAR 100


ASHOK BABULAL  DOSHI 200


ASHOK C  SHAH 300


ASHOK KUMAR  AGARWAL 400


ASHOK  PRAJAPATI 200


ASHOK  SONTHALIA 400


ATUL D  BOSAMIYA 200


AVANI  SHAH 300


AVANIT  KALARIA 400


ASHIT A  PATEL 1100


ASSU J  BELLANI 100


ANITA A  BELLANI 100


APEKSHA D  BHAVSAR 700


ANITA R  AGARWAL 400


AARTI D  SHAH 200


ASHMA  JAMAL 100


AMIN  JAMAL 100


ANUJ MAYURKUMAR SHAH 800


AMIRALI HABIBBHAI  LAKHANI 200


BABU LAL  KUMAWAT 400


BABULAL K  SHAH 600


BAGRECHA NIRMALADEVI  R 200


BALVANTRAI  KAMDAR 200


BEENA DEEPAK  JHAVERI 200


BHAGWANDAS  BAJAJ 200


BHAGWANTI  ANANDANI 300


BHAGWANTI  HARIRAM 300
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BHANWARLAL DHINGARMAL  JI 400


BHARAT  BAJAJ 200


BHARAT H  MEHTA 400


BHARAT L  SHAH 5600


BHARAT T  SONI 400


BHARATKAMAR A  PATEL 200


BHARATKUMAR  LOHIA 200


BHAVANA DINESH  MEHTA 200


BHAVEN VINODCHANDRA  SHAH 400


BHAVNA M  SHAH 200


BHAVNA SUNIL  CHOKSI 200


BHIKHABHAI KADVABHAI  SAVALIA 200


BHIKHABHAI S  MEHTA 400


BHIMRAJ  BHAGWANDAS 400


BHUPESH JAGDISHCHANDRA  SHAH 3700


BIPINBHAI B  SAKARWALA 200


BOSKI AMIT  MEHTA 200


BRIJESH  GOHIL 200


BINA KANTILAL  SHAH 100


BHARTIBEN J  BHAVSAR 700


BHARTIBEN J  BHAVSAR 600


BHAGYESH AMRUTBHAI  PATEL 500


BEENA KANTILAL  SHAH 100


BANSHIDHAR  AGARWAL 4900


BINDIYA KIRIT  SHAH 200


BINDIYA KIRIT  SHAH 100


B K  SHAH 2700


BIPINBHAI R  SHAH 10000


CHANDRAPRAKASH S  CHENNURI 200


C H  BAGRECHA 500


CHAMPAKLAL D  SHAH 800


CHANDADEVI  BAJAJ 400


CHANDNI  BAJAJ 200


CHANDRAKANT B  SHAH 200


CHANDRAKANT R  SHAH 200


CHANDRESH RATILAL SHAH 200


CHANDRIKA B  OZA 300


CHANDRIKA S  DOSHI 200


CHETNA  HINDOCHA 200


CHETNA M  SHAH 200


CHHAND DEVI  KOTHARI 200


CHIMANBHAI  VALA 200


CHIRAG  SHAH 300


CHIRANJILAL  SALECHA 200


CHUNILAL LALCHAND  SHAH 200


CHINUBHAI DAHYALAL  PATEL 500


DARSHNA  THAKKAR 200


D C  BHANDARI 200


D VENKATREDDY  DESAI PALLY 200


DAKSHABEN D  MISTRY 1000
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DALICHAND P  GANGADIA 200


DAXESH  DOSHI 200


DEEPA  SINGH 300


DEEPAK  KARIWALA 300


DEEPAK VRAJLAL  JHAVERI 100


DEEPAKBHAI H  SHAH 200


DEVANG  SHAH 200


DEVENDRA NATVERLAL  PATEL 300


DEVICHAND  JAIN 200


DHARMESH M  SWADIA 100


DHIRAJ K  DOSHI 700


DHIRJLAL D  MEHTA 200


DILIP C  SHAH 4100


DILIP JAMBUBHAI  SHAH 300


DILIP KUMAR  DEVTA 100


DILIP  MEHTA 400


DILIPKUMAR B  SONI 200


DILIPKUMAR  JAIN 200


DINA H  SHAH 300


DINESH GAJANAN WADWEKAR 200


DINESH  KATHREJA 400


DINESH  PODAR 200


DINESH S  SHAH 400


DINESHBHAI  PATEL 200


DINESHKUMAR  KUNJBIHARI 1100


DIPAK N  SHAH 200


DIPAK R  TRIVEDI 400


DIVYA  SINGH 200


DR M  RAJESH 200


DR.MAHENDRAPAL  SINGH 200


DARSHAN M  GANDHI 500


DHARMENDRA K  NAIKER 100


DURGA LALITKUMAR  TRIVEDI 500


DARSHAN BHALCHANDRA  BHATT 500


DEEPAK J  SHAH 500


DINESH  RATHOD 500


DURGA LALITKUMAR  TRIVEDI 700


DIPALI P  SONI 500


ELCHIDEVI  BABULAL 200


FALGUNI S  SHAH 200


FAIRDEAL  SECURITIES 800


FATMA  JAMAL 100


GAJENDRA KUMAR  VADAV 200


GANESH J  PATEL 200


GEETA  KHATWANI 200


GEETA  PADHIAR 400


GEETABA  RAOL 200


GHEVARCHAND  JEEVANMAL 600


GIRISH K  SHAH 200


GIRISH MANILAL  CHOKSI 200
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GIRISH  MOHAN 200


GIRISHBHAI MOHANLAL  MEHTA 1000


GUNJAN  AGARWAL 100


GYAN CHAND  JAIN 300


GAMBHIRSINH  RATHOD 200


GOPALBHAI LALDAS  PATEL 1500


GUNAWANTI VINOD  LALWANI 1000


GAUTAMKUMAR  PRAJAPATI 100


GEETA S  PATEL 100


HASMITKUMAR B  DAVE 200


HIREN K  PATEL 200


H  MITHALAL 200


HANSA  CHOPRA 200


HANSA D  TRIVEDI 200


HARILAL H  SHAH 200


HARIRAM  ANANDANI 300


HARIRAM  HASHMATRIA 300


HARISH C  PASTAGIA 300


HARISH  SARAIYA 200


HARSHAD B  SHAH 200


HARSHAD K  SHAH 200


HASMUKH O  JIAIN 400


HEMLATA  VALA 200


HETAL P  SHAH 300


HIMANSHU N  TRIVEDI 200


HIMANSU  MEHTA 400


HIMMATBHAI S  MEHTA 400


HIRABEN  VALA 200


HIRAL KANUBHAI  SHAH 200


HIREN H  MEHTA 400


HITESH J  CHAUDHARY 200


HITESHKUMAR I  SHAH 300


HARESHKUMAR VALLABHDAS  PADALIYA 500


HITESH BALWANTRAY  SHAH 100


HARISH S  SOMANI 100


HARSHAD K  PATEL 500


HITESH BALVANTRAY  SHAH 400


HARISH S  SOMANI 300


INDER CHAND  S MANIYAR 200


INDRASHANKER  JOSHI 200


INDRAVADAN C  SHAH 3600


INDUBHAI  VYAS 400


INDRAVADAN  AMRATLAL 400


JAGDISH B  CHOKSI 300


JAGDISHCHANDRA MANEKLAL  SHAH 1200


JASHA  ZAPADA 400


JASMIN  HINDOCHA 200


JASMIN RASIK  BHENSDADIA 200


JAVERCHAND  BHANDARI 300


JAWAHAR  PRAJAPATI 300
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JAY K  SHETH 200


JAYESH  BUCH 200


JAYESH M  JETHAWANI 100


JAYESH  SARAIYA 200


JAYSHREE  JOSHI 300


JAYSHREE S  SHAH 200


JEETANDER  ARORA 300


JENY SHASHIKANT  ARIWALA 300


JERAJBHAI  BHALODIA 400


JESSARAM  KHATNANI 1000


JIGNABEN D  CHOKSI 200


JIGNASHABEN N  MOLIYA 200


JITENDRA C  SHAH 400


JYOTI KIRITKUMAR  SHHA 600


JYOTIBEN B  VYAS 200


JYOTSANABEN N  TRIVEDI 200


JAYANTKUMAR C  SHAH 200


JAIPRAKASH  MOTWANI 1000


JAYANTIBHAI  JANI 200


JYOTSANABEN S  SHAH 500


JAYENDRA S  MEHTA 500


JARINA  JAMAL 200


JASPAL  SINGH 300


JAYENDRA N  SHAH 300


JATIN D  SHAH 600


JATINBHAI D  SHAH 100


JAYENDRA S  MEHTA 100


KAIRAV N  SANGHAVI 200


KALPESH  GALA 12900


KALPESH S  SHAH 200


KALPESHKUMAR I  SHAH 300


KALUBHAI C  SOLANKI 200


KAMLA  KABRA 400


KAMLESBHAI P  PATEL 200


KAMLESH B  VYAS 200


KAMNA  BAJAJ 300


KANAJI  ZAPADIA 200


KANAKBEN V  MEHTA 200


KANAYALAL P  ROCHALANI 200


KANCHANBEN D  BOSAMIYA 200


KANJIBHAI P  CHAUDHARI 200


KANTABEN K  PATEL 100


KANTABEN  PRAJAPATI 200


KANTI M  DARJI 400


KANTILAL J  PATEL 200


KANTILAL MOHANLAL  PARIKH 300


KANTILAL R  PARIKH 400


KAPILA RAJESH  SHAH 300


KASHIBEN L  MISTRY 1000


KASHMIRA  DAXINI 700
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KAUSHIK N  THAKKAR 200


KESARICHAND  MEHTA 300


KHODILAL B  DOSHI 900


KIRANKUMAR  NATHVANI 200


KIRTILAL P  SHAH 200


KODE VENKATA  NAGA VASAVI 200


KOKILA V  SHAH 200


KRIMA  SHAH 200


KUMAL KUNTAL  PATEL 200


KUNTAL ANILKUMAR  PATEL 200


KUSUMBEN KANTILAL  SHAH 200


KUMARPAL A  SANGHVI 1600


KUMARPAL S  SHAH 500


KALPANA PANKAJ  SHUKLA 1000


KUMAR PUNDALIK  HINGE 200


KHIMRAJ  BAGRECHA 1500


KIRIT K  THAKKAR 1000


KRISHNA KUMAR  VORA 400


KANUBHAI B  PATEL 100


KRISHNAKUMAR  VORA 900


KAILASH C  DAWDA 500


LABHUBEN  MEHTA 300


LALIT C  SHAH 200


LALIT PRAKASH  MADRECHA 200


LALLAN  SINGH 200


LATTABEN ANILKUMAR  PATEL 200


LAXMI  MANSUKHANI 300


LILA BABULAL  MEHTA 400


LILABEN A  MALAVIYA 200


LILABEN L  SHAH 5100


LTCOL B  P SHARMA 300


LALITKUMAR BABULAL  JAIN 400


LILAVATI M  SHAH 300


LATA  RATHOD 600


LALIT BHAVANISHANKAR  TRIVEDI 500


LALITKUMAR BHAWANISHANKAR  TRIVEDI 800


M  ASHOKKUMAR 200


M  MANRAI 200


M PANANDA  KUMAR 200


M RAJENDRA  KUMAR 200


MADHAVLAL N  SHAH 200


MADHURANI  AGARWAL 3000


MAFATLAL JETHALAL  PATEL 200


MAGIBEN INDERMAL  SHAH 100


MAHAVEERCHAND 200


MAHAVIR KUMAR  JASRAJ 200


MAHENDRABHAI TALAKCHAND  SHAH 200


MAHENDRAKUMAR C  SHAH 100


MAHESH RAMANBHAI  SHAH 200


MAHESH T  SONI 400
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MAHESHBHAI S  GANDHI 500


MANEKBEN V  CHAUDHARY 200


MANILAL MANGALDAS  CHOKSI 200


MANISHA PANKAJ  SHAH 300


MANJU K  MAHESHWARI 200


MANJUDEVI  SANJAY 400


MANJULA  SHAH 1000


MANJULA  VALA 200


MANJULABEN RAVJIBHAI  PATEL 200


MANMEET SINGH  TALWAR 200


MANOJ S  DHANDHARA 200


MANU VASUDEV  TANNA 200


MANUBHAI  CHAUHAN 200


MAYURBHAI  ODEDRA 400


MEENA BHARAT  SHAH 200


MEENA MUKESHKUMAR  PATEL 200


MENABEN DAHYABHAI  PATEL 300


MINABA  GOHIL 200


MINAKSHIBEN J  MISTRY 1000


MINAL DHIRAJLAL  SHAH 4000


MOHAN P  PATEL 200


MOHINDER  KAUR 300


MUKESH DAHYABHAI  PATEL 200


MUKTILAL T  SHAH 400


MUKUND S  PATEL 200


MURLIDHAR  ANANDANI 200


MURLIDHAR  HARIRAM 300


MANISH A  BELLANI 100


MANSUKH K  SAKARIYA 400


MAFATLAL J  SHAH 200


MAFATLAL NARANDAS  PATEL 1000


MANOJ S  JAIN 500


MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 900


MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 200


MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 100


MAYUR K  SHAH 100


MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 1300


MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 100


MANOHAR LAL  RATHI 100


MAHESH  KUMAR 100


MANISH V  SHAH 1000


MUKESH  NAHAR 3600


MANSUKHBHAI MANGALDAS  PATEL 200


MADHUKAR R  D 200


MADHU  SINHAL 100


MOOLCHAND P  BOHRA 1500


NAGINDAS  GOHIL 200


NALIN R  AMIN 1200


NANDKISHORE T  RATHI 200


NANIKRAM R  MOHINANI 300
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NARANBHAI GOVINDBHAI  PATEL 200


NARAYAN G  NAGDEV 200


NAREN  PANDYA 400


NARENDRA A  MALAVIYA 200


NARENDRA H  SHAH 200


NARENDRA K  SHAH 200


NARENDRA  PARMAR 200


NARENDRA  SHAH 400


NARESH B  SHAH 3800


NARESH  BHALODIA 400


NARESH R  SHAH 800


NARSINGH  DASS 1000


NATWAR U  SHETH 400


NAVINBHAI AMRATLAL  KHATRI 400


NAVINBHAI M  SHETH 500


NAYNA GIRISH  CHOKSI 200


NEELAM  ANEJA 200


NEELIMADEVI  SHREEPAL 400


NEHA  SHETH 300


NEMICHAND  BHAGAWANCHAND 200


NESAR  AHMAD 300


NIKESH U  SHAH 200


NIKHIL  SHAH 4100


NILAM K  BAKRANIA 200


NILESH  SHETH 300


NILESH  SHETH 300


NIMESH  LOKHANDWALA 400


NIRU D  SHAH 200


NIRUPA VINOD  JAGADA 400


NITA  MEHTA 500


NITA PANKAJ  SONI 300


NITESH AMRUTLAL  SHAH 200


NURUPAMA H  MEHTA 200


NILESH AMRATLAL  SHAH 200


NAINESH M  SHAH 400


NARESH B BANKA 4800


NIRAV U  DHOLIA 200


NIMISH  SHAKERCHAND 1000


NAYAN  PARIKH 200


NISHA A  BAJAJ 1000


OM PRAKASH  AGRAWAL 200


PADMADEVI  BASIA 900


PANKAJ D  PANDYA 200


PANKAJ N  SHETH 400


PANKU M  PUROHIT 300


PARASBHAI  ODEDRA 400


PARESH BABULAL  SHAH 100


PARTH P  SHAH 200


PAURAV ANILKUMAR  PATEL 200


PAWAN KUMAR  BIHANI 200
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PINKY DIWESHBHAI  SHAH 300


PRABHUDAS J  MEHTA 200


PRADYUMANSINH  GOHIL 200


PRAFUL K  SHAH 300


PRAKASH  CHANDER 200


PRAKASH R  CHOPRA 200


PRAMOD L  JAIN 200


PRANAV  SHAH 200


PRAVIN P  DESAI 300


PRAVIN P  SHAH 200


PRAVIN V  IDARIA 300


PRAVIN  VADODARIA 400


PRIYANKA D  DOSHI 1500


PUKHRAJ  MANCHALAL 200


PUSHPA  GANDHI 300


PUSHPA  SHAHARI 100


PUSPABEN S  SHAH 400


PRAVEEN  RATHI 500


PARESH BABULAL  SHAH 800


PARESH B  SHAH 100


PARESH BABULAL  SHAH 100


PRAFUL C  HEMANI 500


PUSHPA  MEHTA 1200


RADHA KRISHNA  APPALARAJU PENMETCHA 200


RADHA S  RAVLANI 200


RADHEY SHYAM  GUPTA 200


RAJA K  PATEL 200


RAJENDRA N  KHAMBHATI 100


RAJENDRA N  PATEL 200


RAJESH  K 400


RAJESH R  AGARWAL 400


RAJESH S  JAIN 400


RAJESH S  SHAH 400


RAJKUMARI R  CHANDWANI 2000


RAJNI  MEHTA 200


RAJU G  PATEL 400


RAKESH C  PATEL 200


RAKESH  RAMI 300


RAM  PANJWANI 200


RAM SWAROOP  AGARWAL 300


RAMESH C  VORA 400


RAMESH  KUMARI 300


RAMESH M  PATEL 200


RAMESH M  PUJ 1800


RAMESHBHAI M  PATEL 200


RAMESHBHAI M  SHAH 200


RAMESHWAR  UPADHYAY 300


RANJABEN R  PANDYA 200


RANJAN K  SHAH 100


RASIKBHAI A  PATEL 200
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RASIKLAL HIRALAL  PATEL 4100


RASIKLAL KASALCHAND  SHAH 100


RASILA N  SHAH 200


REAL PLYWOOD  PVT LTD 10200


REENA G  SHAH 200


REETA  RAINA 400


REKHA  DEVI 800


RENUKA B  SHAH 1900


RESHMA K  CHANDIWALA 200


RITA  ANANDANI 200


RITA K  SHAH 300


RITA  MURLIDHAR 300


RITA P  SHAH 300


RITA P  SITAPARA 300


ROOPCHAND  CHOPRA 200


RUCHITA N  SHAH 300


RUPAL H  MEHTA 400


RUPESH S  SHAH 200


RUXMANI R  SHAH 100


RAJENDRA  KUMAR 100


RAMESH B  ROHIRA 100


RASHMIN K  SHAH 500


RAMESH K  PATEL 500


RAJEEV  AGARWAL 100


RATAN  NAGORI 100


RAJESH  HETAMPURIA 400


RAJKUMARI  CHANDWANI 500


RASHMI KANCHANLAL  SHAH 500


RAJU P  SHAH 5200


RAVI K  RIKHYE 100


SONALEE  OZA 200


SRIPATHI  B 200


S V  DATTATREYA 300


SAIFY A  VORA 100


SAMIR B  SHAH 200


SAMIR R  SHAH 200


SANGITA A  SHAH 400


SANGITA AMRUTLAL  SHAH 200


SANGITA B  SHAH 300


SANJAYKUMAR  MIMANI 400


SARITA  BANTHIA 200


SARITA  CHOUDHARY 500


SARYU  KANSARA 200


SATISH B  PATEL 600


SATISH  GANMGWANI 200


SATISH S  BORDIA 100


SAVITA G  SHAH 100


SAVITA  VADODARIA 800


SAVITABEN C  PAREKH 200


SAVITABEN K  PATEL 100
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SEEMA P  TIBREWAL 1500


SHAILESH BABULAL  SHAH 4000


SHAILESH H  SHAH 200


SHAJI  SAMUEL 200


SHANTIKUMAR  MEHTA 200


SHANTILAL K  JAIN 400


SHANTILAL  KALARIA 400


SHANTILAL  SHAH 1000


SHARDA DEVI  MANTRI 500


SHARDABEN A  PATEL 200


SHARDABEN  POPATLALHAMIRANI 200


SHARMILA 200


SHEELA  KANDHARI 200


SHEELABEN BHADRESHKUMAR  SHAH 400


SHIRISH  CHANDIWALA 200


SHIVAM SECURITIES  PVT LTD 4500


SHIVRATMAL  SINGHVI 200


SHRICHAND  DWANI 300


SHRIDHAR ROY  DAVE 400


SITARAM  PRASAD 200


SNEHLATA  AGARWAL 100


SOMABHAI V  PATEL 200


SONAL H  SHADHANI 200


SONAL M  SHAH 1000


SONAL MAHENDR  MEHTA 200


SONESH  AGARWAL 1800


SRIKANTH  SRIGIRI 300


SUBHASH D  JAGADA 400


SUBODH B  SHAH 200


SUDARSHAN  SINGH 300


SUKHI  DEVI 200


SUKHIBAI  HASTIMAL 1100


SULSABEN C  DOSHI 200


SUMITRABEN  SHAH 400


SUNIL M  DOSHI 300


SUNIL MANILAL  CHOKSI 200


SUNITA AMIT  MEHTA 300


SURESH A  MORBIA 200


SURESH B  DOSHI 300


SURESH C  TRIVEDI 400


SURESH CHAND  BANSAL 200


SURESH D  SANGHAVI 300


SURESH H  MEHTA 200


SURESH H  SHAH 200


SURESH R  CHOPRA 200


SURESH R  SHAH 400


SURESH S  SHAH 400


SURESHKUMAR C  RAWAL 200


SURESHKUMAR  SONI 200


SUSHIL P  PARMAR 400
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SUSHILA  SHAH 500


SUSHMA  DEVI 1000


SHYAM PRAKASH  BARDIA 500


SANJAY  PATEL 1000


SANJAY  PATEL 400


SAMIR N  PARIKH 100


SHAILESH  BHATT 500


SHIRISH  GARODIA 2000


SUDHIR BHOJRAJ  JAIN 200


SANDIP JAYANTILAL  SHAH 300


SAVITABEN  PANCHAL 100


SUNNY  PANDYA 1000


SANJAY  MAHESHWARI 100


SMITESHBHAI  ZAVERI 1000


SUNNY  GOYAL 100


TARABEN  PATEL 200


TEJPAL B  SHAH 300


TINU  JAIN 200


TINA M PANDYA 1000


UDAY PARMANDBHAI  PATEL 200


UMA  PANDYA 400


UMESH  DHOLIA 300


UPENDRA H  SHAH 1700


USHABEN POPATLAL  SHAH 400


USHA  RATHI 500


UTTAMCHAND BHAICHAND  SHAH 2000


VANDANA  JOSHI 1600


VARSHA  KEDIA 400


VEENA M  JAIN 400


VENA HEMENDRA  MEHTA 200


VIJAY J PRAJAPATI 200


VIJAY KUMAR  MITTAL 600


VIJAYABEN P  SHAH 200


VIKRAM C  DHANDHARA 200


VIMALA H  MEHTA 400


VIMALADEVI  SHANTILAL 200


VIMALBHAI  SHAH 400


VINESH C  DESAI 200


VINOD  BAJAJ 200


VINOD D  SHAH 200


VINOD KUMAR  GUPTA 200


VINOD  PAHILAJANI 300


VINOD  PATEL 800


VINOD SINGH  THAKUR 400


VINODKUMAR C  MEHTA 200


VIRAT R  SHAH 200


VIRBALA KESARICHAND  MEHTA 200


VIRENDRA  RAOL 200


VINOD  TOTLA 300


VISHAL U  DHOLIA 100
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VINOD K  THAKKAR 1000


VAISHALI K  VORA 100


YOGESHCHANDRA  DALAL 800


Total 4200000
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GOVIL RATHI & ASSOCIATES
Practising Company Secretaries &


Registered Trademarks Agent CS Govil Rathi
FCS, M. Com 


UDIN:F013152F001695030


FORM NO. MGT-8


[Pursuant to section 9 2(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11 (2) of 
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014]


CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE


I have examined the registers records and books and papers of Deco Mica Limited (CIN: 
L20299GJ1988PLC010807), as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 
(the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ending 31st March, 2024. In my 
opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me 
and explanations furnished to me by the company its officers and agents, I certify that:


A. The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and 
adequately.


B. During the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with provisions of the Act &
Rules made there under in respect of:


1. Its the Status of the Company;
The status of the company is Listed Public Limited Company (Company Limited 
by shares, Indian Non-Government Company).


2. Registers and records & made the entries therein within the time prescribed therefore;
The Company has maintained registers and records as prescribed under 
companies Act, 2013 & made entries therein.


3. Filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies,
Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal Court or other authorities within the 
prescribed time;
The Company has filed forms with the ROC during the financial year under review.


4. Calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and 
the meetings of the members of the company on due dates as stated in the annual 
return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings 
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been 
properly recorded in the Minute Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same 
have been signed; Meetings are conducted as per the provisions of the companies 
Act, 2013. "


5. Closure of Register of Members /Security holders, as the case may be.
The company closed its Registers from 21st September 2024 till 27th September 
2024 for the purpose of Annual General Meeting held during the year under 
review after giving due Notices to the Stock Exchanges as well as complying with 
the provisions of the Act and the Rules thereunder.


@  2^ Floor, Aakashganga Complex, Parimal Under Bridge, Nr +91 940911
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GOVIL RATHI & ASSOCIATES' csPractising Company Secretaries &
Registered Trademarks Agent CS GovilRathi


FCS, M. Com 
UD IN :F013152F001695030


6. Advance/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 
185 of the Act.
According to the Audit Report and information provided by the management of 
the company, there were no such instances during the year under review.


7. Contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act.
The company has entered into transactions as specified in section 188 of 
companies Act, 2013.


8. Issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of 
preference shares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of 
shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances.
There were no such instances during under the review.


9. Keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend rights shares and bonus shares pending 
registration of transfer of shares in compliance with the provisions of the Act.
There were no such instances during the under review.


10. Declaration/ payment of dividend transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/ other amounts 
as applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 
of the Act.
There were no such instance during the under review.


11. Signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and 
report of directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
The Audited Financial Statement for the year ended on 31st March 2024 has been 
signed as per the requirement of the companies Act, 2013.


12. Constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies / 
disclosures of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them.
As per the information provided by the management of the company, the 
directors have made necessary disclosure of their interest for the financial year 
under review under section 184(1) of the companies Act, 2013 which were placed 
before the board in the first board meeting of the financial year 2023-24. As per 
the Audit Report company has paid remuneration to its directors during the 
financial year under review. No directors were Appointed or resigned during the 
period under review. However, CS Niharika Modi was appointed for the position 
of Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of Deco Mica Limited with effect 
from 01st April,2023 and There was an casual vacancy on the post Independent 
director due to the said demise of Mr. Harishkumar Joshi (DIN: 01871634) on 
08/12/2023


13. Appointment/ re-appointments/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions 
of section 139 of the Act.
The Company has appointed M/s. J. T. Shah & Company to hold the office till the 
conclusion of Annual General Meeting for the financial year 2026-2027 as per the 
provisions of Section 139 of the Act.


__yj? ;/
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Practising Company Secretaries &
Registered Trademarks Agent CS Govil Rathi


FCS, M. Com 
UDIN:F013152F001695030


14. Approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, 
Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
During the year under review, Company has received order from Regional 
Director North western Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Ahmedabad in the 
matter of Application no.: RD(NWR)/441/Sec. 96/48/2023-2024 on 28th July,
2023, under section 441 of Companies Act,2013, Compounding of offence by 
Regional Director for violation of section 96 of Companies Act, 2013 in FY 2016- 
2017.


GOVIL RATHI & ASSOCIATES®


15. Acceptance/renewal/repayment of deposits;
The Company has not accepted any deposits from public covered under the 
purview of the companies Act, 2013.


16. Borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and 
creation/modification/satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
The company has borrowed money from Bank and Related Parties during the 
financial year under the review. Company has complied with the provisions of the 
companies Act, 2013.


17. Loans and investments or guarantee given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate 
or persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act;
According to the Audit report and informations provided by the management of 
the company, there were no loans and bank guarantee and investments made by 
the company under the provisions of section 186 of the companies Act, 2013 for 
the financial year ended 31st March 2024.


18. Alteration of the provisions of the memorandum and/or articles of association of the 
company;
There were no such instances during the year under review.


This certificate is to be read with Annexure which forms an integral part of this certificate.


Place: Ahmedabad 
Date: 22/10/2024


For, M/s GOVIL RATHI & ASSOCIATES 
Practicing Company Secretaries 8i 
Registered Trademark Agent


CS Govil Rathi
CP. NO. 22106 FCS No.13152 
Peer Review No: 2737/2022 
UDIN:F013152F001695030
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GOVIL RATHI & ASSOCIATES®
Practising Company Secretaries & 


Registered Trademarks Agent CS GovilRathi 
FCS, M. Com 


U D IN :F013152F001695030


ANNEXURE


To,
Deco Mica Limited
Ahmedabad


My certificate in Form MGT 8 on the Annual Return (Form MGT-7) as on the financial year ended
on March 31, 2024 of even date is to be read along with this letter.


1. It is the responsibility of the management of the Company to maintain secretarial records, 
devise proper systems to ensure compliance with the provisions of all applicable laws and 
regulations and to ensure that the systems are adequate and operate effectively.


2. Our responsibility is to express an opinion on the points mentioned in MGT-8. Our examination 
was limited to the verification of records and procedures on test basis.


3. We have followed the audit practices and processes as were appropriate to obtain reasonable 
assurance about the correctness of the contents of the secretarial records. The verification was 
done on test basis to ensure that the correct facts are reflected in secretarial records. We 
believe that the processes and practices we followed provide a reasonable basis for our 
certification.


4. We have not verified the correctness and appropriateness of all financial figures, records and 
books of accounts, related party transactions figures and AS-18 disclosures of the Company 
provided to us as it is taken care in the Internal/Statutory audit and relied on certificates, 
reports and representations given by Auditors and Management of the Company.


5. We have obtained Management's representation about the compliance of laws, rules and 
regulations and happening of events, wherever required.


6. This certification is neither an assurance as to the future viability of the Company nor of the 
efficacy or effectiveness with which the management has conducted the affairs of the
Company.


Place: Ahmedabad 
Date: 22/10/2024


For, M/s GOVIL RATHI & ASSOCIATES 
Practicing Company Secretaries &


' gent


CS Govil R athk''"'^
CP. NO. 22106 FCS No.13152 
Peer Review No: 2737/2022 
UDIN: F013152F001695030


Q  2nd Floor, Aakashganga Complex, Parimal Under Bridge, Nr +91 9409113983
Suvidha Shopping Centre, Paldi, Ahmedabad - 380007, Gujarat. S§ gQyiliathi@wtieofe.com



mailto:gQyiliathi@wtieofe.com





UDIN GENERATED SUCCESSFULLY


iem bershf Number j F13152


UDIN Number E !? iv fO O « 3 S


Hams of the Company ; O E C O M C A U  MI'THD


m  Numbtr


RnanclalYear ; 2054-25


Document T y ^ C M if lc a & s )  A- •: a h)i- '! < •• S?c & & :  - : e w ; ^ i  . O B


Dscumsm Descrijj&m ' ( M ic r o n  $MnmI Rayrnin F^n= ^ 0 1 ^  under S&d»(t £2$  of tf̂ e 2013 aad


Date of signing documents 2;/; ; • ; &  A


Rim  i 1(2) of mg Companies p s a p & n i and Ruias, 2014












Ehtr DECO-MICA Ltd,
FSC


r[4o@
w tilig
\' 


AN rso 9oo1 2or5 CoMPANY


Above Star Bazar, Jodhpur Cros;s Road, Ahmedabad-380015 . (lndia)


I +9L-7 948925585 Ema i I :decornica_accou nts@ heritagesu rfaces.com


Administrative office :


306, 3rd floor, lscon Mall,


Phone : +9L-7 9 -48002433


C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS:


DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR2O23-24 TOTAL NO. OF 13 COMMITTEE MEEETINGS WERE CONDUCTED.


10 OUT OF 13 ARE MENTIONED IN THE FORM. THE REMAINING 3 COMMITTEE MEETING DETAILS ARE


MENTIONED BELOW: (Refer: page No.11 of t4- MGT_7 form _2023-24-Deco Mica Limited)


For Deco Mica Limited


Sr. No. Type of
Meeting


Date of
Meeting


Total No. of
Members as


on the date
of the
Meeting


Attendance
Number of
Members
attended


%of
attendance


tt STAKEHOLDER


RELATIONSHIP


COMMITTEE


09.01.2024 2 2 100


t2 STAKEHOLDER


RELATIONSHIP


COMMITTEE


31.0L.2024 2 2 100


13 STAKEHOLDER


RELATIONSHIP


COMMITTEE


72.02.2024 3 3 100


u (a? rif. -W*'
Vijaykumar D Agarwal


Managing Director and CEO


DIN:01869337


Factory: plot No. j.195, Chhatral Mehsana Highway, Rajpur-382715, Taluka-Kadi (N.G) Phone: 02754-278507,278334


CIN: 120299GJ1988PtC010807
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Dlm DEco-MlcA tIL
Administrative office :


305, 3rd floor, lscon Mall,


P ho n e : +9 1-79-480 02433


Jodhpur Cross Road, Ahmedabad-380015 . (lndia)


E m a i I : d eco m i ca-a cco u nts @ h e rita ge s u rfa ces' co rn
Above Star Bazar,


I +91,-7948925585


\J


"RESOLVED THAT pursuant to the provisions of Section 89 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Companies


(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 including any statutory modification(s) of re-


enactments thereof for the time being in force, the Board hereby designates Mrs. Niharika Modi,


Company Secretary and Compliance Officer or in the absence or Non Availability of her, Mr' Vishal


Agarwal (DlN: 0176373g), Director and cFo of the company as person responsible for furnishing and


extending co-operation for providing information to the Registrar or any other authorized officer with


respect to beneficial interest in shares of the Company for the ty.2023-24. "


"RESOLVED FURTHER THAT a copy of this resolution duly signed by any one of the Directors of the


Company be submitted to the concerned authorities for their information and record."


Certified to be true coPY,


For Deco Mica Limited


.orfN**,-ts\J.lJ
Viiaykumar Agarwal


Managing Director


DIN:01869337


Factory: plot No.1195, ChhatralMehsana Highway, Rajpur-382715, Taluka-Kadi(N.G)Phone: 02764-27850t'278334


CIN : t20299GJ1988PICO1O8O7


H ,,,.,?- m
AN tSO 9001:2015 CON,tpANy


ISCON MALL. STAR BAZAR BUILDING. NR. JODHPUR CROSS ROAD. AHMEDABAD'380015 AT 3:30


P.M.


AUTHORITY WITH RESPECTTO DECLARATION OF BENEFICIAL INTEREST IN SHARES OF THE COMPANY:


CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF RESOLUTION PASSED AT THE MEETING OF BOARD OF DlRECTORS OF DECO


MICA LIMITED HELD ON 24TH AUGUST. 2024 AT THE REGISTERED OFFICE OF THE COMPANY AT 306.
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EIrn
Administrative office :


306, 3rd floori lscon Mall, Above Star Bazar,
Phone: +9L-79-48O02433 / +91-7948925585


Jodhpur Cross Road, Ahmedabad-3g0015 . (trrdia)
Ema il:decom ica_accou nts@ heritagesurfaces, com


@ 
rtthe Companv:


The company would like to inform that Mr. Harishkumar Joshi, tndependent Director demise on gthDecember,2023.


Howeve6 the name of Mr. Harishkumar Joshi was removed from Roc data on 02.05.2024. The masterdata of the Director is attached herewith for your reference.


HARI$*.iKUMAil DHANJISHA* JO$HI


Or[inal Oote
Dcrlgnctbn ot


rypointn nr


$ir6ctrlr


Doteof
c6tcotlon


{lt
opptboblb)


*Uoslz$t.r


dates as per applicable


L:il[29gj;-r 1:i.]8P:c0itt]0 l


For Deco Mica limited


$ tft \r-,olr.- \<^",'-'/
Vijaykumar Agarwal
Managing Director & CEO


DIN: 018G9337


ctrnpany
H{rni


I}ECO MICA


$il{nEB


Dctool
Appdfttnr6nt


dt Cuffrnt
D6signEti6n


liiusl;rrr*


Due to that reasons, rn MGT-7 form the company has mentioned both
particulars.


Kindly take the above information on your records.


*{:k,ii1i;


List ol As*ooiqted Com